
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) ASHTON MANOR
ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC.

(2) MARSONITA'S
LANDSCAPING

(3) PATRIOT LAND &
WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT

SERVICES, INC.

0001 PG6325224SBRSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

7001 710150

TREE, SHRUB, AND PERENNIAL
INSTALLATION AND
ESTABLISHMENT

(1)

LS

49,066.00000 49,066.00 52,610.00000 52,610.00 72,345.00000 72,345.00

7002 700000-EA

. TREE WHIP SHELTER WITH BIRD
NETTING

115.000

EA

14.00000 1,610.00 35.00000 4,025.00 1.15000 132.25

Section Total with LCC: $50,676.00 $56,635.00 $72,477.25

Life Cycle Costs:

$72,477.25$50,676.00 $56,635.00Section Totals:

$56,635.00$50,676.00 $72,477.25

$50,676.00

Contract Item Totals

$56,635.00 72,477.25Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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Contract Description:

PG6325224SBR

N/A
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State Highway Administration
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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